Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rianna Darroch - (1180647) - Grantown-on-Spey SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:57.08
2:57.86
3:00.86
3:03.51
3:25.74

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:57.08
3:03.51
2:57.86
3:00.86
3:25.74

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

325
321
305
292
207

WA Pts

325
292
321
305
207

Round

Round

Date

23/06/19
23/06/18
15/04/18
26/09/18
25/06/16

Date

23/06/19
26/09/18
23/06/18
15/04/18
25/06/16

Meet

ND Development Meet 2019

ND Development Meet 2018

Buckie Age Groups 2018

Inverness Club Championships 2018

North District Development Meets

Meet

ND Development Meet 2019
Inverness Club Championships 2018
ND Development Meet 2018

Buckie Age Groups 2018

North District Development Meets

Venue

Inverness
Inverness
Buckie

Inverness

Inverness

Venue

Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Buckie

Inverness

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 1
Inverness 2
Inverness 2

Club Swam Under Level

Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 2
Inverness 1
Inverness 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



