Rianna Darroch - (1180647) - Grantown-on-Spey SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:57.08	325	F	23/06/19	ND Development Meet 2019	Inverness	Inverness	2
2:57.86	321	F	23/06/18	ND Development Meet 2018	Inverness	Inverness	2
3:00.86	305	F	15/04/18	Buckie Age Groups 2018	Buckie	Inverness	1
3:03.51	292	F	26/09/18	Inverness Club Championships 2018	Inverness	Inverness	2
3:25.74	207	F	25/06/16	North District Development Meets	Inverness	Inverness	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:57.08	325	F	23/06/19	ND Development Meet 2019	Inverness	Inverness	2
3:03.51	292	F	26/09/18	Inverness Club Championships 2018	Inverness	Inverness	2
2:57.86	321	F	23/06/18	ND Development Meet 2018	Inverness	Inverness	2
3:00.86	305	F	15/04/18	Buckie Age Groups 2018	Buckie	Inverness	1
3:25.74	207	F	25/06/16	North District Development Meets	Inverness	Inverness	2